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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОВ Илья САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ V4 V4  3 V4  1 V4 0.667 9 20 2

МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ V4  0 V4 V4  0 V4 0.667 2 16 4

ПЕТИН Егор САМ V4 V4  3 V4  1 V4 0.667 8 20 3

КУШЛЕВЕЦ Ростислав РОС V4  3  3  1  0  2 0.167 -7 13 6

НИКУЛОЧКИН Матвей ВРЖ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 21 24 1

ЕВСТРОПОВ Степан КРА V4  0  0  0 V4  1 0.333 -9 9 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУРКОВ Петр САМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V3 1.000 16 23 1

БОГАН Андрей РОС  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

ПОТАПОВ Матвей КРА  3 V4 V4  3 V4  1 0.500 6 19 3

ЗАЛЕТОВ Александр САМ  0 V4  0  0  1 V4 0.333 -9 9 6

ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Аслан БАШ  2 V4 V4 V4 V4  1 0.667 7 19 2

АБАЛМАСОВ Георгий СПБ  1 V4  1 V4  0 V4 0.500 0 14 5

БОРИСОВ Андрей ЯРО  1 V4 V4  2 V4  1 0.500 3 16 4

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЛТАЧЕВ Иван САМ  0  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.667 5 18 3

СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 22 24 1

КОЛМАКОВ Ярослав ВРЖ V4  0 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 11 20 2

МОСОЛОВ Максим САМ  2  1  0  0 V4  0 0.167 -15 7 6

АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ  1  0  1 V4 V4 V4 0.500 0 14 4

ТОХТАМИШЯН Олег РОС  1  0  1  2  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7

ГАВРИЛЯК Артем КРА  1  1  1 V4  1 V4 0.333 -4 12 5

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САФАРОВ Назар САМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  1 0.833 11 21 2

КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арслан БАШ  2 V4 V4  0 V4  2 0.500 2 16 4

ГЛУХОВ Вячеслав КРА  1  0  0  0 V4  1 0.167 -17 6 6

БОРОВИКОВ Георгий САМ  2  3 V4 V4 V4  1 0.500 6 18 3

ВАЛИЕВ Дамиль БАШ  0 V4 V4  0 V4  2 0.500 1 14 5

БРИТВИЧ Григорий ЯРО  1  0  3  0  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7

ДОВБНЯ Максим РОС V4 V3 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 23 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 13 23 1

СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ V4 V4  3 V4  2 V4 0.667 10 21 2

ТЕРНОВСКИЙ Александр САМ  0  0 V4 V4  2  2 0.333 -9 12 5

МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Мансур БАШ  1 V4  2  2  1  2 0.167 -11 12 7

ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС  2  0  3 V4  2  2 0.167 -9 13 6

ЩЕПКИН Владимир КРА  2 V3 V4 V4 V4  1 0.667 3 18 3

ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО  1  1 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.667 3 18 3

Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 21 24 1

ЧЕРВЯКОВ Михаил НИЖ  0  1  0  0 V4  1 0.167 -14 6 6

АСЛАНЯН Илья САМ  1 V4  1  1 V4  2 0.333 -5 13 5

ДАЯНОВ Алим БАШ  0 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.667 8 19 3

РОДИН Кирилл РОС  1 V4 V4  2 V4  1 0.500 1 16 4

ТКАЧЕНКО Владимир КРА  0  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС  1 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 10 21 2
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Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Александр БАШ  1 V4 V4  1 V4  0 0.500 -2 14 5

ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 17 24 1

СТАФЕЕВ Алексей САМ  1  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -21 3 7

НАБИУЛЛИН Артем БАШ  3  1 V4  2 V4 V4 0.500 5 18 3

ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС V4  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 13 23 2

ЯНЮК Егор КРА  0  1 V4  0  1  3 0.167 -12 9 6

ХОХЛОВ Ярослав ЯРО V4  1 V4  1  2 V4 0.500 0 16 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4  2  2 0.667 7 20 3

БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ  3 V4 V4 V4 V4  2 0.667 5 21 4

ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС  1  0  2 V4  0  0 0.167 -13 7 6

АХМЕТОВ Карим БАШ  1  3 V4  3  0  3 0.167 -8 14 5

МАКСАРЕВ Александр САМ  1  2  0 V4  1  0 0.167 -15 8 7

КОЧКИН Ярослав КРА V4  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 14 23 1

ОКАТОВ Арсений ЯРО V3 V4 V4 V4 V4  2 0.833 10 21 2

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 23 24 1

САЛИЕВ Сальман КРА  1 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 11 21 2

ЗАВГОРОДНИЙ Николай ВРЖ  0  1 V4  3  2 V4 0.333 -2 14 5

ВАЛЕЕВ Радмир БАШ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

РЫСЕВ Тимофей ЯРО  0  2 V4 V4  0 V4 0.500 -1 14 4

КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС  0  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.667 8 18 3

ЛИХТАРОВ Назар САМ  0  1  0 V4  0  0 0.167 -15 5 6

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ V4 V4 V4  1 V4 0.800 9 17 1

КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС  1 V4 V4  1  0 0.400 -2 10 4

ТУГУШЕВ Тимур САМ  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -17 3 6

ЗАДУМИН Иван ЯРО  3  0 V4 V4  0 0.400 -3 11 5

ДУБС Артем КРА V2 V4 V4  0 V4 0.800 7 14 2

МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ  2 V4 V4 V4  1 0.600 6 15 3

Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУРКОВ Иван САМ  2  3  3  1  2 0.000 -9 11 6

СТАРОСТИН Семен ЯРО V4  3  2  2  2 0.200 -5 13 5

СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ V4 V4  0  0 V4 0.600 -4 12 3

БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ V4 V4 V4  0 V4 0.800 4 16 2

ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 15 20 1

ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС V4 V4  2  3  2 0.400 -1 15 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ 1.000 23 24 квалифицированных
2 СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
3 НИКУЛОЧКИН Матвей ВРЖ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
3 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
5 ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 ДОВБНЯ Максим РОС 1.000 16 23 квалифицированных
6 СУРКОВ Петр САМ 1.000 16 23 квалифицированных
8 ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
9 КОЧКИН Ярослав КРА 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных

10 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
10 ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
12 САЛИЕВ Сальман КРА 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
12 САФАРОВ Назар САМ 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
14 КОЛМАКОВ Ярослав ВРЖ 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных
15 ОКАТОВ Арсений ЯРО 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
15 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
17 ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
18 ДУБС Артем КРА 0.800 7 14 квалифицированных
19 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0.800 4 16 квалифицированных
20 СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ 0.667 10 21 квалифицированных
21 КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
22 ПЕТИН Егор САМ 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
23 ДАЯНОВ Алим БАШ 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
24 КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.667 8 18 квалифицированных
25 МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
26 ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Аслан БАШ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
27 БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных
28 БОЛТАЧЕВ Иван САМ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
29 ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
29 ЩЕПКИН Владимир КРА 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
31 МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ 0.667 2 16 квалифицированных
32 МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ 0.600 6 15 квалифицированных
33 СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ 0.600 -4 12 квалифицированных
34 ПОТАПОВ Матвей КРА 0.500 6 19 квалифицированных
35 БОРОВИКОВ Георгий САМ 0.500 6 18 квалифицированных
36 НАБИУЛЛИН Артем БАШ 0.500 5 18 квалифицированных
37 БОРИСОВ Андрей ЯРО 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
38 КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арслан БАШ 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных
39 РОДИН Кирилл РОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
40 ВАЛИЕВ Дамиль БАШ 0.500 1 14 квалифицированных
41 ХОХЛОВ Ярослав ЯРО 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
42 АБАЛМАСОВ Георгий СПБ 0.500 0 14 квалифицированных
42 АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ 0.500 0 14 квалифицированных
44 РЫСЕВ Тимофей ЯРО 0.500 -1 14 квалифицированных
45 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Александр БАШ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицированных
46 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.400 -1 15 квалифицированных
47 КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС 0.400 -2 10 квалифицированных
48 ЗАДУМИН Иван ЯРО 0.400 -3 11 квалифицированных
49 ЗАВГОРОДНИЙ Николай ВРЖ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицированных
50 ГАВРИЛЯК Артем КРА 0.333 -4 12 квалифицированных
51 АСЛАНЯН Илья САМ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
52 ТЕРНОВСКИЙ Александр САМ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
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53 ЕВСТРОПОВ Степан КРА 0.333 -9 9 квалифицированных
53 ЗАЛЕТОВ Александр САМ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицированных
55 СТАРОСТИН Семен ЯРО 0.200 -5 13 квалифицированных
56 КУШЛЕВЕЦ Ростислав РОС 0.167 -7 13 квалифицированных
57 АХМЕТОВ Карим БАШ 0.167 -8 14 квалифицированных
58 ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС 0.167 -9 13 квалифицированных
59 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Мансур БАШ 0.167 -11 12 квалифицированных
60 ЯНЮК Егор КРА 0.167 -12 9 квалифицированных
61 ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
62 ЧЕРВЯКОВ Михаил НИЖ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
63 МАКСАРЕВ Александр САМ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
64 МОСОЛОВ Максим САМ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
65 ЛИХТАРОВ Назар САМ 0.167 -15 5 выбывший
66 ГЛУХОВ Вячеслав КРА 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
67 СУРКОВ Иван САМ 0.000 -9 11 выбывший
68 ТУГУШЕВ Тимур САМ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
69 БРИТВИЧ Григорий ЯРО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
69 ТОХТАМИШЯН Олег РОС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
71 СТАФЕЕВ Алексей САМ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
71 ТКАЧЕНКО Владимир КРА 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
73 БОГАН Андрей РОС 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
74 ВАЛЕЕВ Радмир БАШ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
74 ПЕТРОВ Илья САМ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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